
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TEGHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
0

{.trrtfd Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology lV Semester lnformation Technotogy examinations MaytJune-2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology lV Semester
lnformation Technology examination of this lnstitute held in May/June -2022 is declared as

under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects
1 Operating Systems

2 Communication Systems

3 Software Verification and Validation

4 Computer Networks

5 Soft Computing

6 Stochastic Processes and Queuing Theory

Code No.

ITPC2O

ITPC22

ITPC24

ITPC26

ITPE24

ITPE6O

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 1 201 3065

2 12013105

3 12013125

4 12013127

5 12013128

Name

Mohd Ashad Rana

Malothu Varaprasad

Abhishek Soni

Kavita Pat Pingua

Krishnveer Bhagod

F_Name

Gulshan Ali

Malothu Pralap Singh

Shiv Shanker Soni

Jagnnath Pat Pingua

Suresh Singh Bhagod

SGPA

7.8800

7.4000

9.0000

6.4000

8.3600

CGPA

8.5050

8.2178

8.9703

8.1287

8.5347

All eflorts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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