NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Information Technology examinations May/June-2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology IV Semester Information Technology examination of this Institute held in May/June-2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Operating Systems	ITPC20
2	Communication Systems	ITPC22
3	Software Verification and Validation	ITPC24
4	Computer Networks	ITPC26
5	Soft Computing	ITPE24
6	Stochastic Processes and Queuing Theory	ITPE60

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	F_Name	SGPA	CGPA
1	12013065	Mohd Ashad Rana	Gulshan Ali	7.8800	8.5050
2	12013105	Malothu Varaprasad	Malothu Pratap Singh	7.4000	8.2178
3	12013125	Abhishek Soni	Shiv Shanker Soni	9.0000	8.9703
4	12013127	Kavita Pat Pingua	Jagnnath Pat Pingua	6.4000	8.1287
5	12013128	Krishnveer Bhagod	Suresh Singh Bhagod	8.3600	8.5347

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 2 6 AUG 2022